
تعدادتوضیحات کالامشخصه کالا تجهیزاتنوع محصولردیف

C9500-24Y4C-ACatalyst 9500 24-port x 1/10/25G + 4-port 40/100G, Advantage10
 C9K-PWR-650WAC-R650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling10
 C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling16
CAB-9K10A-EUPower Cord, 250VAC 10A CEE 7/7 Plug, EU20
 C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License10
 C9500-DNA-A-5Y DNA Advantage 5 Year License10

C9500-4PTH-KIT=Extension rails and brackets for four-point mounting for Cisco Catalyst 9500 Series34

C9500-48Y4C-ACatalyst 9500 48-port x 1/10/25G + 4-port 40/100G, Advantage3
 C9K-PWR-650WAC-R650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling3
 C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling7
CAB-9K10A-EUPower Cord, 250VAC 10A CEE 7/7 Plug, EU3
 C9500-DNA-48Y4C-A C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License3
 C9500-DNA-A-5Y DNA Advantage 5 Year License3

=C9500-4PTH-KITExtension rails and brackets for four-point mounting for Cisco Catalyst 9500 Series13

C3850-NM-2-10G4x Gigabit Ethernet/2 x 10 Gigabit Ethernet network module1

SFP-10GSR-8510GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver Module (Standard)44

SFP-10GLR-3110GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver606

SFPP-PC0310G SFP+ Passive Copper Twinax Cable (PCC)6

SFP-GB-GE-TCisco GLC-TE Compatible 1000BASE-T SFP Copper RJ-45 100m Transceiver Module16

QSFP-BD-40G40GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP+ LC Duplex Transceiver for MMF6
CVR-QSFP-SFP10QSFP to SFP10G adapter2
DN2-HW-APLCisco DNA Center Appliance (Gen 2) - 44 Core0
=UCSC-PSU1-770WCisco UCS 770W AC Power Supply for Rack Server5
=UCSC-RAID-M5Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache1
=UCS-CPU-61522.1 GHz 6152/140W 22C/30.25MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz1
=UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v2
=UCSC-PCIE-ID10GFIntel X710-DA2 dual-port 10G SFP+ NIC2
=UCS-SD19TM1X-EV1.9TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD2
=UCS-SD480GM1X-EV480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA SSD2
=UCSC-PCIE-IQ10GFIntel X710 quad-port 10G SFP+ NIC2

5----STACK-T1-1M1M Type 1 Stacking Cable4

C9200-L-48T-4GCatalyst 9200 48-port data only, Network Advantage8

CAB-TA-EUEurope AC Type A Power Cable8

 C9200-DNA-A-48-5Y C9200 Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 5 Year Term License8

PWR-C5-125WAC/2.125W AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply8

C9200-L-24T-4GCatalyst 9200 24-port data only, Network Advantage2

 CAB-TA-EU Europe AC Type A Power Cable2

 C9200-DNA-A-24-5Y C9200 Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 5 Year Term License2

PWR-C5-125WAC/20.125W AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply0
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C9300L-24T-4X-ACatalyst 9300L 24p data, Network Advantage ,4x10G Uplink43

CAB-TA-EUEurope AC Type A Power Cable43

 C9300L-DNA-A-24 C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port Term Licenses43

 C9300L-DNA-A-24-5Y C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port, 5 Year Term license43

PWR-C1-350WAC-P/2.350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply40

FAN-T2=Fan module40

C9300L-48T-4X-ACatalyst 9300L 48p data, Network Advantage ,4x10G Uplink63

CAB-TA-EUEurope AC Type A Power Cable63

 C9300L-DNA-A-48 C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port Term Licenses63

 C9300L-DNA-A-48-5Y C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-port, 5 Year Term license63

PWR-C1-350WAC-P/2.350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply40

FAN-T2=Fan module40

C9407RCisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis2

 C9400-PWR-3200AC Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 3200W AC Power Supply16
 C9400-DNA-A Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage Term License2
 C9400-DNA-A-5Y Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage - 5 Year License2
C9400-SUP-1XLCisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1XL Module2
 C9400-LC-24XSCisco Catalyst 9400 Series 24-Port 10 Gigabit Ethernet(SFP+)8
 CAB-CEE77-C19-EU CEE 7/7 to IEC-C19 13ft Europe8
N9K-C9332CNexus 9K ACI & NX-OS Spine, 32p 40/100G & 2p 10G0
NXA-PAC-1100W-PI2Nexus AC 1100W PSU - Port Side Intake0
NXA-PAC-1100W-PI2=Nexus AC 1100W PSU Spare - Port Side Intake2
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PINexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, 35CFM, port side intake airflow5
N3K-C3064-ACC-KITNexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit0
 C1A1TN9300XF-5YACI Advantage Term N9300 XF, 5Y0
ACI-N9KDK9-14.1.2Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 14.1.20
=UCS-CPU-31061.7 GHz 3106/85W 8C/11MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz1
=UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x4/1.2v2
=UCS-HD1T7K12N1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD2
=UCSC-PCIE-C25Q-04Cisco UCS VIC 1455 Quad Port 10/25G SFP28 CNA PCIE2
=UCSC-PSU1-770WCisco UCS 770W AC Power Supply for Rack Server2
-UCSSD400H123XEPRF400GB2.5inEntrprsprfrmnc12GSASSSD(3Xendrnc) REMANUFACTURED2
=UCSC-RAID-M5Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache1
N9K-C93180YC-EXNexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 6p 100G QSFP280
ACI-N9KDK9-14.1.2Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 14.1.20
N3K-C3064-ACC-KITNexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit0
NXA-FAN-30CFM-BNexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side intake airflow4
NXA-PAC-650W-PINexus NEBs AC 650W PSU - Port Side Intake2
 C1A1TN9300XF-5YACI Advantage Term N9300 XF, 5Y0

N9K-C93108TC-FX3PNexus 9300 48x 100M/1/2.5/5/10GT, 6x 100G Switch2

NXK-AF-PIDummy PID for Airflow Selection Port-side Intake2
NXK-MEM-16GB	Additional memory of 16GB for Nexus Switches2
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NXA-PAC-1100W-PINexus PoE AC 1100W PSU - Port Side Intake	6
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PINexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side intake airflow10
CAB-C13-CBNCabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14-C13 Connectors4

15HP رک هایP9Q46AHPE G2 Basic 7.3kVA/60309 3-wire 32A/230V Outlets (36) C13 (6) C19/Vertical INTL PDU2

QK733AHPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber 2m Cable8
QK734AHPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber 5m Cable8
QK735AHPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber 15m Cable20
QK736AHPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber 30m Cable10

17---- MPX/SDX 8930 PLATINUM
EDITION

Citrix Application Delivery Controller (ADC)1

AIR-PSU1-770W=Spare power supply2

AIR-FAN-C220M4=Spare fan - Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller2

AIR-CT6870-NIC-K9PCIe Network Interface 20G1
R-ISE-VMM-K9=Cisco ISE Virtual Machine Medium8
CON-ECMUS-RVISEVM9SOLN SUPP SWSS Cisco ISE Virtual Machine Medium1

cisco ISE Premium PLR License for 15000 user   HA deployment 2

SNS-3755-K9 Medium Secure Network Server for ISE Applications2

SNS-HD600G10K12NM6600GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD	8

SNS-PCIE-IQ10GFIntel X710 quad-port 10G SFP+ NIC	2

SNS-PSU1-1050W 1050W power supply	4

SNS-CPU-I4316Intel 4316 2.3GHz/150W 20C/30MB DDR4 2667MHz	2

SNS-MR-X16G1RW16GB RDIMM SRx4 3200 (8Gb)	12

SNS-TPM-002CTPM 2.0, TCG, FIPS140-2, CC EAL4+ Certified, for M6 servers	2

SW-37X5-ISE-K9Cisco ISE Software Load on SNS-36x5-K9 appliance	2

SNS-RAID-220M6Cisco 12G SAS RAID Controller w/4GB FBWC (16 Drv) w/1U Brkt	2

CAB-C13-C14-2M Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length	4
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